
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Parent Academy-Oakhurst Elementary 

Saturday Learning Quest 

 
The Fort Worth Parent Academy invites you to be a part of this great learning 

opportunity to learn more about the following topics: 

English Classes: 

• Creating Character 

• Like Social Media, Only Better  

• When the Schoolhouse Rocks 

• Limits that Liberate                                                

• We’re All in This Together                            

And so much more…………. 

 

Parent Academy Class Schedule: (Classes start at 8:30am) 

Saturday, September 10                           Saturday, January 21 

Saturday, September 24                           Saturday, February 11 

Saturday, October 15                                 Saturday, February 25 

Saturday, October 29             Saturday, March 4 

Saturday, November 12             Saturday, April 1 

Saturday. December 3                              Saturday, April 22 

Saturday, January 7                                   

                               Saturday, May 6 (Graduation) 

 

Scan for more information                                         

 

F U N  A C T I V I T E S  
E V E R Y  S A T U R D A Y  

 

•  B I N G O / L O T E R I A  
•  P A R E N T  

P O T L U C K S  

•  B O A R D  G A M E S  
•  C O F F E E  W I T H  

T H E  P R I N C I P A L  
 
   

 

KEY POINTS 

IN PERSON CLASSES 

SPANISH AND ENGLISH 
CLASSES 

CHILDCARE PROVIDED 

SPECIAL PRIZES 

ENGAGING PRESENTERS 

SCAN QR CODE TO 
REGISTER 

 

        

 


